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APRIL - 2023                   FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Sat 
Kindergarten Colour of the Month - Yellow &  
Theme of the Month - Fruits. 

2 Sun   

3 Mon   

4 Tue Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday 

5 Wed 
Pre-School "Banana Race." (Children to come dressed as banana 
and bring one banana also) 

6 Thu 
Special Assembly on "Good Friday" by Class IX - A. 
Pre-School "Rhymes Competition" (Hindi & English).  

7 Fri Good Friday - Holiday 

8 Sat   

9 Sun   

10 Mon   

11 Tue 
Inter House Hindi Story Telling Competition (Short stories based on 
Ramayana) for Classes VI to VIII. 

12 Wed   

13 Thu 

Pre-School "Peace and Happiness Day." (Children to come dressed 
in white colour party dress). 
Special Assembly on "Silence and Self Control is Non-Violence" by 
Class XII - B. 

14 Fri Ambedkar Jayanti  - Holiday 

15 Sat   

16 Sun   

17 Mon   

18 Tue 
Pre - School "Water Melon Party." (Children to come dress in 
different fruits.) Pre - School Quiz on "Fruits". 

19 Wed 
Pre-School "Micky and Mini race".(Children to come dressed as 
Micky and Mini mouse) 

20 Thu 
Special Assembly by Classes IX - B on "To Think of our Future First 
Think of Our Nature".  

21 Fri   

22 Sat Eid-Ul -Fitr - Holiday* 

23 Sun   

24 Mon Inter House English Story Telling Competition for Classes I to V. 

25 Tue 
Pre-School Special Assembly on "Be Clean And Healthy, And A 
Happy Citizen!".  

26 Wed   

27 Thu 
Pre-School Elocution Competition on "Fruit, I Like the Most".  
Special Assembly on "World Malaria Day" by Class V - A.  

28 Fri 

Pre - School "Spoon Dragon Fly Making Competition". (Each child 
will bring two popsicles, two googly eyes and one any colour sheet.) 
Inter House Solo Singing Competition on "Meri Pyari Maa" for Classes 
I to V. 

29 Sat   

30 Sun   



 

MAY - 2023                       FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day Kindergarten Colour of the Month : Orange Theme : Vegetables. 

1 Mon 
Pre - School Story Telling Day. (Each child will dress up in any 
character of his/her story). 
Inter House English Debate Competition for Classes IX to XII. 

2 Tue Special Assembly on "International Labour Day" by Class X - A  

3 Wed 
Pre- School "Go Green Race" (Each child will dress up as a green 
vegetable). Special Assembly on 'Buddha Purnima' by Class VI - A. 

4 Thu   

5 Fri Buddha Purnima - Holiday 

6 Sat  
7 Sun   

8 Mon 
Pre-School "Photo Frame Making Competition" for Mother's Day. 
Special assembly on "My Mother Is My Best Critic, and Yet My 
Strongest Supporter" by Class VII - A.  

9 Tue 
Pre - School "Salad Making Competiton". (Each child will bring one 
vegetable for making salad). 

10 Wed 
Pre-School Quiz on "Vegetables". 
Special Assembly on "National Technology Day" by Class X - B. 

11 Thu   

12 Fri 
Pre - School Vegetable Party. (Children to come dressed as any 
Vegetable). Inter House Hindi Story Telling Competition (Short stories 
of Panchtantra) for Classes I to V. 

13 Sat   

14 Sun   

15 Mon Summer Vacation for Classes Nursery to VIII.  

16 Tue   

17 Wed   

18 Thu   

19 Fri   

20 Sat   

21 Sun   

22 Mon Summer Vacation for Classes IX to XII.  

23 Tue   

24 Wed   

25 Thu   

26 Fri   

27 Sat   

28 Sun   

29 Mon   

30 Tue   

31 Wed   

 



JUNE - 2023                       FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Thu   

2 Fri   

3 Sat   

4 Sun   

5 Mon   

6 Tue   

7 Wed   

8 Thu   

9 Fri   

10 Sat   

11 Sun   

12 Mon   

13 Tue   

14 Wed   

15 Thu   

16 Fri   

17 Sat   

18 Sun   

19 Mon   

20 Tue   

21 Wed   

22 Thu   

23 Fri   

24 Sat   

25 Sun   

26 Mon   

27 Tue School Re- Opens after Summer Vacation for Classes IX to XII. 

28 Wed School Re- Opens after Summer Vacation for Classes I to VIII. 

29 Thu Eid - Ul - Zuha - Holiday* 

30 Fri   

 

  



 

JULY - 2023                        FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Sat Kindergarten Colour of the month : Red Theme : Flowers.  

2 Sun   

3 Mon School Re- opens after Summer Vacation for Kindergarten. 

4 Tue   

5 Wed 
Pre-School "Blossoms race". (Children to come dressed as different 
flowers). 

6 Thu Pre - School Special Assembly on "The Earth Laughs in Flowers". 

7 Fri Inter House Hindi Debate Competition for Classes IX to XII. 

8 Sat   

9 Sun   

10 Mon   

11 Tue 
Pre -School "Lemonade Day" (Childern to come in party dress and 
bring tetra pack of any fruit juice). 

12 Wed Special Assembly on "Paper Bag Day" by Class XII - A.  

13 Thu Pre - School Exercise and Yoga Day. 

14 Fri Inter House English Debate Competition for Classes VI to VIII. 

15 Sat  
16 Sun   

17 Mon  
18 Tue Pre- School Elocution Competition on "My Favourite Flower".  

19 Wed 
Pre School "Sur Sangam Day" (Students will learn about different 
musical instruments). Pre - School Solo Singing Competition. 

20 Thu   

21 Fri Inter House Solo Singing Competition for Classes VI to VIII. 

22 Sat   

23 Sun   

24 Mon   

25 Tue 
Pre- School "Fire Fighter Day" (Children to wear fire fighter dress or 
any red colour dress).  
Special Assembly on "Drugs End All Your Dreams" by XII - C.  

26 Wed Special Assembly on "Kargil Vijay Diwas" by Class VIII - A.  

27 Thu Pre-School Quiz on "Flowers" 

28 Fri Special Assembly on" World Nature Conservation Day" by Class IV-A 

29 Sat Muharram* - Holiday 

30 Sun   

31 Mon Pre - School Paper Bag Making Competition. 

 

  



 

AUGUST - 2023                 FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day Kindergarten Colour of the Month : Green Theme : Plants & Trees.  

1 Tue 
Pre - School Story Telling Day. (Each child will dress up in any 
character of his/her story). 

2 Wed   

3 Thu   

4 Fri 
Pre - School Elocution Competition on ''My Friend My Companion".  
Inter House Solo Singing Competition for Classes IX to XII. Special 
Assembly on "True Friends Make Life Beautiful" by Class XI - A   

5 Sat   

6 Sun   

7 Mon   

8 Tue 

Pre - School "Protect Our Environment Day". (Children to come 
dressed in different plants for rally and bring a small plant for tree 
plantation).  
Inter House Hindi Debate Competition for Classes VI to VIII. 

9 Wed Special Assembly on "World Biofuel Day" by Class XI - C. 

10 Thu   

11 Fri   

12 Sat   

13 Sun   

14 Mon   

15 Tue Independence Day  

16 Wed Pre - School Flag Relay race.  

17 Thu   

18 Fri Pre - School Quiz Competition on ''Freedom Fighters'' 

19 Sat   

20 Sun   

21 Mon   

22 Tue   

23 Wed 
Special Assembly on "Clean & Green Is The Perfect Dream" by Class 
XI - B.  

24 Thu   

25 Fri 
Pre - School Herbs and Shrubs Day (Students are informed about 
the different kinds of trees) 

26 Sat   

27 Sun   

28 Mon   

29 Tue 
Pre - School Rakhi Making Competition. (Each child will bring craft 
materials to make rakhi). 
Special Assembly on "Raksha Bandhan" by Class II.  

30 Wed Raksha Bandhan - Holiday 

31 Thu Pre - School Paper Boat Making Competition. 

 

  



 

SEPTEMBER - 2023      FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day Kindergarten Colour of the Month : Blue Theme : Aquatic Animals.  

1 Fri 
Pre school Special Assembly on ''Our Teacher Our Inspiration''.  
Pre - School Story Telling Day. (Each child will dress up in any 
character of his/her story). 

2 Sat   

3 Sun   

4 Mon                                            

5 Tue   

6 Wed 
Pre - School "Gokul Nandan Pyare Kanha Day". (Children to come 
dressed as Lord Krishna/Radha). Pre- School Little Kanha Race. 

7 Thu Janmashtami - Holiday  

8 Fri   

9 Sat   

10 Sun   

11 Mon   

12 Tue Pre - School Singing (Arti) Competition.  

13 Wed Pre - School "Jelly Fish Race" (Children dressed up as Jelly fish). 

14 Thu   

15 Fri   

16 Sat   

17 Sun   

18 Mon   

19 Tue   

20 Wed   

21 Thu Pre – School Quiz Competition on ''Aquatic Animals'' 

22 Fri   

23 Sat   

24 Sun   

25 Mon   

26 Tue   

27 Wed Special assembly on "World Tourism Day" by Class - III A. 

28 Thu Milad - Un - Nabi - Holiday* 

29 Fri 

Pre - School Fancy Dress Competition on Swaccha Bharat 
Abhiyan. 
(Children to come dressed in different tools using for cleaning) also a 
rally. Special Assembly on Swaccha Bharat Abhiyan by Class III 
(Small skit on Swaccha Bharat Abhiyan).  

30 Sat   

 

  



 

OCTOBER - 2023         FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Sun 
Kindergarten Colour of the month: Brown  Theme :Pet / Domestic 
Animals. 

2 Mon Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday 

3 Tue   

4 Wed Pre School "Hand Wash Day". 

5 Thu   

6 Fri   

7 Sat   

8 Sun   

9 Mon Eid- e- Milad - Holiday* 

10 Tue   

11 Wed 
Pre School "Pet Lover's Day". (Children to come dressed as their 
favourite pet animal).  Pre - School "Pet Race".  

12 Thu   

13 Fri Special assembly on World Food Day by Class IX - A . 

14 Sat   

15 Sun   

16 Mon   

17 Tue   

18 Wed 
Pre - School "Transport Day" (Students will learn about different 
modes of transport) & "Car Race" (Children will bring one toy car for 
the race) 

19 Thu   

20 Fri 
Pre-School Special Assembly on "Dussehra". (Girls to come dressed 
in Divine forms of Maa Durga & Boys to come dressed in Kurta 
Pyjama). 

21 Sat Special assembly on Dussehra by Class IX - B & Ravan Dahan.  

22 Sun   

23 Mon Dussehra - Holiday 

24 Tue Dussehra - Holiday 

25 Wed Dussehra - Holiday 

26 Thu   

27 Fri   

28 Sat   

29 Sun   

30 Mon 
Special Assembly on "Rashtriya Ekta Diwas" by Class X - A and 
Run for Unity by Classes IX to XI. 

31 Tue   

 



 

NOVEMBER - 2023            FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Wed Kindergarten Colour of the month :Purple  Theme : Wild animals.                                           

2 Thu 
Pre - School "Sunny Surprise Day". (Students will learn about 
heavenly bodies) 

3 Fri Pre - School Jungle Party (Children to come dressed as wild animals) 

4 Sat   

5 Sun   

6 Mon   

7 Tue Special Assembly on "World Cancer Awareness Day" by Class X - B  

8 Wed   

9 Thu Pre - School "Diya Making Competition". 

10 Fri 
Pre School "Diwali celebration". (Children to come in traditional 
dress). Inter House Rangoli Making Competition for girls and Flying 
Fire Lamp for boys of Classes IX to XII.     

11 Sat Diwali - Holiday 

12 Sun Diwali - Holiday 

13 Mon Diwali - Holiday 

14 Tue Diwali - Holiday 

15 Wed Diwali - Holiday 

16 Thu   

17 Fri Pre- School quiz on "Wild Animals". 

18 Sat   

19 Sun   

20 Mon   

21 Tue   

22 Wed   

23 Thu   

24 Fri   

25 Sat   

26 Sun   

27 Mon Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday 

28 Tue   

29 Wed Pre - School Cricket Match. 

30 Thu 
Pre - School Life Line Day. (Children will be informed about the 
importance of Hospital) 

 

  



 

DECEMBER - 2023              FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Fri 
Kindergarten Colour of the Month : Silver Theme: Insects and 
Reptiles. Pre - School Story Telling Day. (Each child will dress up in 
any character of his/her story) 

2 Sat   

3 Sun   

4 Mon   

5 Tue Pre - School Special Assembly on "Thanks Giving Day". 

6 Wed 
Pre - School "Zic - Zac Race" (Children to come dressed as a  
Caterpillar) 

7 Thu   

8 Fri   

9 Sat   

10 Sun   

11 Mon   

12 Tue   

13 Wed Pre - School quiz on "Insects and Reptiles". 

14 Thu   

15 Fri   

16 Sat   

17 Sun   

18 Mon   

19 Tue   

20 Wed   

21 Thu   

22 Fri 
Pre - School Special Assembly on "Christmas & Jingle Bell Singing 
Competition". (Children to come dressed as Santa). Special 
assembly on 'Miracles of Jesus' by Class XI - B . 

23 Sat  
24 Sun   

25 Mon Christmas -Holiday 

26 Tue   

27 Wed   

28 Thu   

29 Fri  
30 Sat   

31 Sun   

 

  



 

JANUARY - 2024             FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Mon Kindergarten Colour of the Month : White  Theme: Dairy Products.  

2 Tue   

3 Wed   

4 Thu   

5 Fri   

6 Sat   

7 Sun   

8 Mon   

9 Tue   

10 Wed   

11 Thu   

12 Fri   

13 Sat   

14 Sun   

15 Mon Makar Sankranti - Holiday 

16 Tue   

17 Wed Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti - Holiday 

18 Thu   

19 Fri Pre - School "Pop Corn Day". (Different grains to be observed)  

20 Sat   

21 Sun   

22 Mon   

23 Tue 
Pre - School "Milk Shake Day". Special Assembly on "Netaji Subash 
Chandra Bose Jayanti" by Class XI - A . 

24 Wed   

25 Thu   

26 Fri Republic Day  

27 Sat   

28 Sun   

29 Mon   

30 Tue Pre - School quiz on "Community Helpers". 

31 Wed   

 

 

  



 

FEBRUARY - 2024             FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Thu 
Kindergarten Colour of the Month : Black Theme : Nocturnal 
Animal. Pre - School Story Telling Day . (Each child will dress up in 
any character of his/her story) 

2 Fri   

3 Sat   

4 Sun   

5 Mon   

6 Tue   

7 Wed Pre - School "G.K Quiz"  

8 Thu   

9 Fri   

10 Sat   

11 Sun   

12 Mon   

13 Tue 
Pre - School "Computer Lab day". 
Special assembly on "Basant Panchami " by Class - I A. 

14 Wed Basant Panchami - Holiday 

15 Thu Pre - School Valentine's Day (Children to come dressed in red colour) 

16 Fri   

17 Sat   

18 Sun   

19 Mon   

20 Tue   

21 Wed   

22 Thu   

23 Fri   

24 Sat Ravidas Jayanti - Holiday 

25 Sun   

26 Mon   

27 Tue   

28 Wed   

29 Thu   

 

  



 

MARCH - 2024             FIXTURE FOR ALL THE EVENTS 

Date Day   

1 Fri 
Pre - School Story Telling Day. (Each child will dress up in any 
character of his/her story) 

2 Sat   

3 Sun   

4 Mon   

5 Tue   

6 Wed   

7 Thu Pre - School Prom Party Graduation Day 

8 Fri Maha Shivratri - Holiday 

9 Sat   

10 Sun   

11 Mon   

12 Tue   

13 Wed   

14 Thu   

15 Fri   

16 Sat   

17 Sun   

18 Mon   

19 Tue   

20 Wed   

21 Thu   

22 Fri   

23 Sat   

24 Sun Holika Dahan - Holiday 

25 Mon Holi - Holiday 

26 Tue   

27 Wed   

28 Thu   

29 Fri Good Friday - Holiday 

30 Sat   

31 Sun   

 
  



 

Month Date I & II III - V VI - VIII IX to XII 

Apr' 
23 

5 
English Elocution. 

(Poetry) 
English Elocution 

(Poetry) 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 
Yoga Day 

  12 
Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

 Drawing 
Competition  

Yoga Day English Extempore 

  19 Yoga Day 
Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

Singing Competition  
 (Semi Classical 

solo) 

Poster Making 
Competition. 

  26 
Hindi Elocution. 

(Poetry) 
Yoga Day 

Story Writing 
Competition 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 
            

May' 
23 

3 
First Aid Box Making 

Competition 

Elocution Contest   
Topic " My Favourite 
Hero" 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

Poster Making 
Competition 

(National 
Technology Day) 

  10 

 Drawing 
Competition 

(National 
Technology Day)  

 Drawing 
Competition 

(National 
Technology Day)  

Chart Making 
Competition 

(National 
Technology Day)  

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

            

July' 
23 

5 Yoga Day 
Chart making 

Competition Topic 
"Swachhta" 

Slogan Writing 
Competition on 

"Swachhata Bharat" 

Essay Writing 
Competition on " A 

Step Towards 
Swachh Bharat 

Abhiyan. 

  12 
Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

First Aid Box Making 
Competition 

Maths Quiz (1st level) Yoga Day 

  19 
Elocution Contest   
Topic "My Family" 

Yoga Day 
Mocktail making 

competition 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

  26 
Pencil Stand Making 

Competition 
Maths Quiz (1st level) Yoga Day 

Slogan Writing 
Competition 

            

Aug' 
23 

2 Yoga Day 
Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

Maths Quiz (2nd 
level) 

Best Out of Waste 
Competition 

  9 
Picture Writing  

Competition 
Paper Bag Making 

Competition 
Yoga Day 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

  16 
Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 
Yoga Day 

Paper Bag Making 
Competition 

Paper Bag Making 
Competition 

  23 Fingerprint Dove 
Maths Quiz (2nd 

level) 
Best Out of Waste 

Competition 
Yoga Day 

  30 

Essay Writing 
Competition on How 

to keep yourself 
clean. 

Mocktail Making 
Competition 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

Chart Making 
Competition 

(Conservation of 
Nature)  

            

  



Month Date I & II III - V VI - VIII IX to XII 

Sep' 
23 

20 
Rock Art  

Competition 
Yoga Day 

 Drawing 
Competition  

Children's Theatre Day 
& Counselling Session 

  27 
Story Telling 
Competition 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

Salad Making 
Competition 

Drawing Competition 
Topic - Paint Your Own 

Future" 
            

Oct'23 4 
Fruit Chat Making 

Competition 
Best Out of Waste 

Competition 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

Mocktail Making 
Competition 

  11 Origami Activity 
Face mask making 

Competition 
Yoga Day 

Children's Theatre Day 
& Counselling Session 

  18 
Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 
Origami Activity 

Face mask making 
Competition 

Yoga Day 

            

Nov'2
3 

1 
Story Telling 
Competition 

Yoga Day 
Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

Hindi Elocution 
Competition (Prose) 

  8 Yoga Day 
Picture Writing  

Competition 
Hindi Elocution 

Competition (Prose) 
Children's Theatre Day 
& Counselling Session 

            

Dec'23 6 
Tissue Paper 

Flower Making 
Competition 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 
Making Pinwheels Yoga Day 

  20 
Collage Making 

Competition 
Topic 'Wild Life" 

Story Telling 
Competition 

Yoga Day 
Children's Theatre Day 
& Counselling Session 

            

Jan'24 24 
Craft With Hand 

Print 
Yoga Day 

Children's Theatre 
Day & Counselling 

Session 

Slogan Writing 
Competition Topic - "We 

are One" 

 31 
Clay Modelling 

Competition 
Designer Hat 

Making Competition 

Wood House 
Making Competition 

(Using ice cream 
sticks) 

Children's Theatre Day 
& Counselling Session 

            

 


